Mom et prénom

C3
ZONTA Enzo
BRUNET MANQUAT Alexis

C4
BRAVAIS jacques
GRILLOT Louis
ZONTA Eva

C4P
ROUPIOZ Philippe
CHAPEL Sébastien
ZONTA Bruno
CEULEMANS Marine

Cé
BRUNET MANQUAT Frédéric/Patricia
DUNAND Emile/Mireille

c7
DELAYE / DESCORME Laurent /Bryan
GRILLOT/GRILLOT Patrick/Louis

Cca
VAUVERT Timothé
VAUVERT Gabin

2019 LATHUILE

classement de I'épreuve

359
356

452
451
458

473
472
471
474

650
656

750
752

963
964

Clt

Manche 1

1 +00:34.04
2 +00:34.81

1 +00:33.74
2 +00:35.84
3 +00:40.35

1 +00:38.56
2 +00:38.00
3 +00:38.53
4 + 00:39.68

1 +00:35.82
2 +00:46.35

1 +00:35.45
2 +00:36.54

1 +00:41.59
2 +00:46.63

Manche 2

+00:34.09
+00:35.14

+00:32.98
+00:35.06
+00:38.48

+ 00:37.63
+ 00:37.61
+00:38.93
+00:39.92

+00:34.15
+00:44.38

+00:36.53
+00:36.09

+00:41.80
+ 00:45.69

Manche 3

+00:33.80
+00:34.21

+00:32.93
+ 00:34.97
+00:38.44

+00:36.79
+00:36.83
+00:37.71
+00:38.52

+00:33.76
+ 00:41.47

+00:35.27
+00:36.75

+ 00:40.89
+ 00:43.96

Manche 4

+00:33.53
+00:33.86

+00:33.42
+00:34.311
+00:37.87

+00:37.03
+00:37.39
+00:36.95
+00:39.51

+00:33.36
+ 00:41.47

+00:34.88
+00:35.81

+00:40.76
+00:42.98

Cumule des 2
meilleurs temps

01:07.33
01:08.07

01:05.91
01:09.28
01:16.31

01:13.82
01:14.22
01:14.66
01:18.03

01:07.12
01:22.94

01:10.15
01:11.70

01:21.65
01:26.94

Ecart

00:00.74

00:03.37
00:10.40

00:00.40
00:00.84
00:04.21

00:15.82

00:01.55

00:05.29



